BMW 5 Series Touring Model Year 09/2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
 Roof rails in Aluminium satinated
320 - Model designation deletion
Intelligent lightweight construction
3- point seat belts on all seats, including pyrotechnic belt tightener on front and outside rear seats
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
Brake Energy Regeneration
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
323 - Soft-close function for doors
Driving Dynamics Control
3MB - BMW Individual Exterior Line Aluminium satinated
316 - Automatic tailgate operation
Brake assist
5DL - Surround view camera (only with 3AG)
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
322 - Comfort access system (Only with 4UR - Ambient lighting)
2AN - 17" Light alloy wheels Stremline style 363
Servotonic power steering
225 - Deletion of M sports suspension (only with 337)
Park distance control Front and rear
2VH - Integral Active Steering
3rd Generation common rail Diesel
502 - Headlight washer system
Runflat tyres including runflat indicator
Beam-guided direct fuel injection (High precision injection)
 Rear view camera
402 - Panoram Glass Roof, electrical (not with 4M8 - BMW Individual rear-seat reading lights)
Park Assistant
2K1 - 17" Light alloy wheels V-spoke style 236
Cruise control with brake function
223 - Dynamic Damper Control
Automatic Air Intake Flaps
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
5AD - Lane Departure warning
522 - Xenon light for low-beam and high-beam headlights (only with 502 Headlight washer system)
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
2K2 - 18" Light alloy wheels V-spoke style 328
2DD - 18" Light alloy wheels star-spoke style 330 with mixed tyres
2HM - 18" Light alloy wheels Radial-spoke style 237
2DB - 17" Light alloy wheels star-spoke style 327
Met - Metallic paint
5AG - Lane change warning
g
g Standard      o Option      NCO No Cost Option      - Not available
Packages
List Price inc.
GST 5
2
0
d
 S
E
5
3
5
i S
E
$12,210 o $8,340
Interior features
- g -
$390 o g
$640 o o
$360 o g
$1,230 o o
$640 o o
- g g
$1,410 o o
- g g
$90 o o
$430 o o
- g g
- NCO NCO